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SUNNY
MARGARITA

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Craving sunshine and good
vibes? Our Sunny Margarita
mocktail brings all the zesty
fun without the booze. Bright
lime flavour takes center
stage, balanced with a touch
hint of agave for that “freshly
shaken” feel. Lightly tart, not
too sweet, and crisp to the
last sip—it's your go-to for
that perfect margarita
moment. Grab your flip-flops
and let the good times roll.
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PINA
COLADA

ALCOHOL~-FREE COCKTAIL

Dreaming of warm sand and
tropical breezes? Our Pifia
Colada mocktail is here to
whisk you away, blending

pineapple and coconut
flavours for that classic
island vibe everyone loves.
A subtle rum-like note
rounds it out
beautifully—totally
alcohol-free. Hammock not
included, but highly
recommended.
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STRAWBERRY
DAIQUIRI

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Slightly sweet, totally
irresistible—meet our
Strawberry Daiquiri

mocktail. Packed with bold
strawberry flavour, a splash
of zesty lime flavor, and a
hint of rum-like warmth, it
tastes just like the real deal,
minus the alcohol. Perfect
for beach days, backyard
hangs, or anytime you want
vacation energy in one
delicious sip.
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CLASSIC
MOJITO

ALCOHOL~-FREE COCKTAIL

Need a cool, refreshing
break? Reach for our
Mojito. Bursting with mint
and lime flavours, this
mocktail delivers all the
classic Mojito freshness
with zero alcohol. Light,
bright, and instantly
uplifting—it's like a breath
of fresh air in a can.



Brand Owner

SUNNY
MARGARITA

Geloso Beverage Group

PINA
COLADA

Geloso Beverage Group

STRAWBERRY
DAIQUIRI

Geloso Beverage Group

CLASSIC
MOJITO

Geloso Beverage Group

Ex-Works

New Corp Logistics
Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heinenoord
Netherlands

New Corp Logistics
Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heinenoord
Netherland

New Corp Logistics
Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heinenoord
Netherland

New Corp Logistics
Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heinenoord
Netherland

Item no

81266

81268

81267

81265

Product

Clubtails 0.0% Sunny Margarita

Clubtails 0.0% Pina Colada

Clubtails 0.0% Strawberry Daiquiri

Clubtails 0.0% Classic Mojito

Bottle /Can

12 x 250 mL Can

12x 250 mL Can

12 x 250 mL Can

12x 250 mL Can

EAN/CAN

EAN/ TRAY

0684746440520

0684746440537

0684746440568

0684746440575

0684746440582

MOCKTAILIN A CAN 0.0% B

0684746440599

0684746440544

0684746440551

Weight / Can without content

178

178

178

17g

Weight / Can (full)

2658

2658

2658

2658

Weight / Tray

32158

32158

32158

32158

Weight / Pallet

7916 kg

7916 kg

7916 kg

791,6 kg

Dimensions / Cans (6/H)

0=53,4mm/134 mm

0=53,4mm/134 mm

@=53,4mm/134 mm

@=53,4mm/134 mm

Dimensions / Tray (L/B/H)

218 x162 x 136 mm

218 x162 x 136 mm

218 x162 x 136 mm

218 X162 x 136 mm

Dimentions / Pallet (L/B/H)

120 x 80 x 152 cm

120 x 80 x 152 cm

120 x 80 x 152 cm

120 x80x 152 cm

Palletization (EURQ) 80cm x 120cm

24 Trays per layer =10 layers

24 Trays per layer = 10 layers

24 Trays per layer = 10 layers

24 Trays per layer =10 layers

Reusable / Disposable

disposable

disposable

disposable

disposable

Shelf Life

24 months

24 months

24 months

24 months

Remaining Term

4 months

4 months

4 months

4 months

Alcohol Content

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(17

HS Code

22021000

22021000

22021000

22021000

Sales description

Alcohol-free cocktail with
lime flavour and a hint of agave

Alcohol-free cocktail with
pineapple and coconut flavours

Alcohol-free cocktail with
strawberry and lime flavours

Alcohol-free cocktail with
mint and lime flavours

Notice

with preservatives, with colorant,
with antioxydant

with preservatives, with colorant,
with antioxydant

with preservatives, with colorant

with preservatives, with colorant,
with antioxydant

BEVERAGE GROUP
INTERNATIONAL

SINCE 1965

CONTACT:
Christophe Truin
Sales Director Europe & Export
Christophe.Truin@geloso.com
France +33811721154

Clubtailsmocktails.com



