

# CLUBTAILS™

0.0%

## ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS WITH ONLY 45 CALORIES



### SUNNY MARGARITA

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Craving sunshine and good vibes? Our Sunny Margarita mocktail brings all the zesty fun without the booze. Bright lime flavour takes center stage, balanced with a touch hint of agave for that "freshly shaken" feel. Lightly tart, not too sweet, and crisp to the last sip—it's your go-to for that perfect margarita moment. Grab your flip-flops and let the good times roll.



### PIÑA COLADA

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Dreaming of warm sand and tropical breezes? Our Piña Colada mocktail is here to whisk you away, blending pineapple and coconut flavours for that classic island vibe everyone loves. A subtle rum-like note rounds it out beautifully—totally alcohol-free. Hammock not included, but highly recommended.



### STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Slightly sweet, totally irresistible—meet our Strawberry Daiquiri mocktail. Packed with bold strawberry flavour, a splash of zesty lime flavor, and a hint of rum-like warmth, it tastes just like the real deal, minus the alcohol. Perfect for beach days, backyard hangs, or anytime you want vacation energy in one delicious sip.



### CLASSIC MOJITO

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAIL

Need a cool, refreshing break? Reach for our Mojito. Bursting with mint and lime flavours, this mocktail delivers all the classic Mojito freshness with zero alcohol. Light, bright, and instantly uplifting—it's like a breath of fresh air in a can.



## SUNNY MARGARITA

## PIÑA COLADA

## STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

## CLASSIC MOJITO

Brand Owner	Geloso Beverage Group	Geloso Beverage Group	Geloso Beverage Group	Geloso Beverage Group
Ex-Works	New Corp Logistics Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heineoord Netherlands	New Corp Logistics Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heineoord Netherland	New Corp Logistics Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heineoord Netherland	New Corp Logistics Sikkel 13, 3274 KK Heineoord Netherland
Item no	81266	81268	81267	81265
Product	Clubtails 0.0% Sunny Margarita	Clubtails 0.0% Pina Colada	Clubtails 0.0% Strawberry Daiquiri	Clubtails 0.0% Classic Mojito
Bottle / Can	12 x 250 mL Can	12 x 250 mL Can	12 x 250 mL Can	12 x 250 mL Can
EAN / CAN	0684746440520	0684746440568	0684746440582	0684746440544
   				
EAN / TRAY	0684746440537	0684746440575	0684746440599	0684746440551
Weight / Can without content	11.7 g	11.7 g	11.7 g	11.7 g
Weight / Can (full)	265 g	265 g	265 g	265 g
Weight / Tray	3.215 g	3.215 g	3.215 g	3.215 g
Weight / Pallet	791,6 kg	791,6 kg	791,6 kg	791,6 kg
Dimensions / Cans (Ø/H)	Ø = 53,4 mm / 134 mm	Ø = 53,4 mm / 134 mm	Ø = 53,4 mm / 134 mm	Ø = 53,4 mm / 134 mm
Dimensions / Tray (L/B/H)	218 x 162 x 136 mm	218 x 162 x 136 mm	218 x 162 x 136 mm	218 x 162 x 136 mm
Dimensions / Pallet (L/B/H)	120 x 80 x 152 cm	120 x 80 x 152 cm	120 x 80 x 152 cm	120 x 80 x 152 cm
Palletization (EURO) 80cm x 120cm	24 Trays per layer = 10 layers	24 Trays per layer = 10 layers	24 Trays per layer = 10 layers	24 Trays per layer = 10 layers
Reusable / Disposable	disposable	disposable	disposable	disposable
Shelf Life	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months
Remaining Term	4 months	4 months	4 months	4 months
Alcohol Content	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
HS Code	22021000	22021000	22021000	22021000
Sales description	Alcohol-free cocktail with lime flavour and a hint of agave	Alcohol-free cocktail with pineapple and coconut flavours	Alcohol-free cocktail with strawberry and lime flavours	Alcohol-free cocktail with mint and lime flavours
Notice	with preservatives, with colorant, with antioxydant	with preservatives, with colorant, with antioxydant	with preservatives, with colorant	with preservatives, with colorant, with antioxydant



# CLUBTAILS™

0.0%



**GELOSO**  
BEVERAGE GROUP  
INTERNATIONAL

**SINCE 1965**

**CONTACT:**

Christophe Truin  
Sales Director Europe & Export  
Christophe.Truin@geloso.com  
France +33811721154

[Clubtailsmocktails.com](http://Clubtailsmocktails.com)